
Class: Vlll

Primrose Schools

f f Term Examination - (Tentative) Timetablel2OtT - 20181

Date Days Subject Reporting
Time

Exam Start
Time

Duration

03.01.2018 Wednesdav Phvsics Practicals 8:00 am
Will happen in two batches

IFullworking day]
04.01.2018 Thursday Chemistry Practicals 8:00 am

05.01.2018 Friday Biologv Practicals 8:00 am

08.01.2018 Monday Biology - Theory 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
09.01.20L8 Tuesdav Chemistry - Theory 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
10.01.201& Wednesdav Mathematics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2% hr
11.01.2018 Thursdav Historv & Civics 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
17.07.201.8 Wednesdav Language 2 [Tamil/ Hindi] 8:00 am 8:30 am 3hr
18.01.20L8 Thursdav Enelish Lansuase 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
19.01.2018 Fridav Geographv 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
20.01.2018 Saturday Computer Science - Theory &

Practicals

8:00 am 8:30 am Theoryz 1% hr
Practicals: 7 hr (Will
hoppen in two botches)

22.01..2018 Mondav Physics - Theory 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
24.07.2018 Wednesdav Enelish Literature 8:00 am 8:30 am 2hr
25.01.2018 Thursday Language 3 [Tamil/ Hindi/

Frenchl
8:00 am 8:30 am 40 mins [Fullworkine day]

Note:

o 23.12.2017 (Saturday) will be a half working day from 8 am to !2 pm.

o 25.12.2017 (Monday) - Christmas Holiday

o 26.t2"2017 (Tuesdayl to 28.12.2017 (Thursday) - working days. Avoid absence.

o 29.12.2017 (Friday)to 01.01.2018 (Monday)- Holidays

o Schools reopens on 02.01,.2018 (Tuesday).

I


